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RFB No. 309030

Company: Tri-North E-mail: jroach@tri-north.com

Name: Jerry Roach

Company: Avenue Contractors E-mail: sbrykczynkski@avenuecontractors.inc

Name: Steve Brykczynski

Company: H.J. Pertzborn E-mail: dgriesbach@hjpertzborn.com

Name: Dave Griesbach

Company: KBS Construction E-mail: Toddk@kbsconstruction.com

Name: Todd Krcma

Company: FSI E-mail: csanford1@wi.rr.com

Name: Craig Sanford

Company: Hill Electric E-mail: Jbeyer@hillelectric.tv

Name: Jim Beyer

Company: Hill Electric E-mail: jbujar@hillelectric.tv

Name: John Bujar

Company: Thermo Dynamics E-mail: andyh@tdhvac.com

Name: Andy Harrah

Company: Bauer & Raether E-mail: BMC@chorus.net

Name: Beverly Conner

Company: Bauer & Raether E-mail: dbauer@chorus.net

Name: Dennis Bauer

Company: Miron Construction E-mail: andrew.daniels@miron-construction.net

Name: Andrew Daniels

Company: H & H Industries E-mail: rreuschlein@hhindustries.com

Name: Randy Reuschlein

Company: Kilgust Mechanical E-mail: barryb@kilgust.com

Name: Barry Bresee

Company: JH Findorff E-mail: aterney@Findorff.com

Name: Austin Tierney

Company: H & H Electric E-mail: Jmccann@hhelectric.com

Name: Jason McCann

Company: H & H Electric E-mail: msimonson@hhelectric.com

Name: Mike Simonson

Company: Electri-Tec E-mail: brett@electrci-tec.com

Name: Brett P.

Pre-Bid Conference

Public Safety Communications Infrastructure Upgrades
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